Fuel Adjustment Clause

Year 1
$10,000,000
Customers $ 9,500,000 (95%)

GMO $ 500,000 (5%)

Staff
Customers $ 8,500,000 (85%)

GMO $ 1,500,000 (15%)

GMO absorbs $1 million more in fuel costs

Year 2
$9,000,000
$8,550,000

$ 450,000

$7,650,000

$1,350,000

Filed
December 03, 2012
Data Center
Missouri Public
Service Commission

Difference

($1,000,000)
($ 950,000)

($ 50,000)

($ 850,000)

($ 150,000)

GMO absorbs $900,000 more in fuel costs
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