Fuel Adjustment Clause

Filed
December 03, 2012
Data Center
Missouri Public

	Year 1		Year 2	Service Commission <u>Difference</u>
	\$10,000,000		\$9,000,000	(\$1,000,000)
Customers	\$ 9,500,000	(95%)	\$8,550,000	(\$ 950,000)
GMO	\$ 500,000	( 5%)	\$ 450,000	(\$ 50,000)
	<u>Staff</u>			
Customers	\$ 8,500,000	(85%)	\$7,650,000	(\$ 850,000)
GMO	\$ 1,500,000	(15%)	\$1,350,000	(\$ 150,000)
GMO absorbs \$1 million more in fuel costs			GMO absorbs \$900,000 more in fuel costs	

Date 10 29-12 Reporter XF File No. FR 3013 - C175